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KSG Pfeddersheim 2
TuS Gerolsheim 3
TSG Schwabenheim 2

Tabelle/Klub
SKC Sippersfeld

Kegelfreunde Sembach 3

TuS Gerolsheim 3

TV Kirchheimbolanden
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2

Heim

Berndt, Glnter
Gundersdorff, Wolfgang
Ritz, Frank

Gohlich, Uwe
HaOlécher, Reinhold
Wagner, Tim
Eimermann, Klaus
Sander, Friedrich
Squeo, Aldo

Weitzel, Frank

MANNSCHAFT
SPIELER

MANNSCHAFT
SPIELER

538
518
506
504
491
489
478
423
422
414
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Landesklasse A

Ma-Punkte

Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 2,0:4,0
SKC Sippersfeld 2,0:4,0
TV Kirchheimbolanden 1,0 : 5,0
SP Manns Pu +P -P HMaP
7 31,0 : 11,0 14: 0 17,0: 7,0
7 28,0 : 140 10: 4| 13,0: 5,0
7 210 : 21,0 7 : 7} 11,0: 7,0
7 18,0 : 240 5 : 9 10,0 : 14,0
7 16,0 : 26,0 4 :10, 8,0 : 10,0
7 12,0 : 30,0 2 :12 9,0 : 15,0

Top Ten der Woche

Auswarts

TuS Gerolsheim 3
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
TuS Gerolsheim 3
TuS Gerolsheim 3
TuS Gerolsheim 3
TSG Schwabenheim 2
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2

Hess, Matt

Herzog, Martin

Steil, Ridiger

Liga Rekorde

2247
616

18.11.2023
25-03.2023

TSG Hassloch 3
Coressel, Katharina

Saison Bestleistungen

2158
573

21.09.2024
02.11.2024

Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
Gumdersdorff, Wolfgang

Eyerdam, Hans-Jirgen
Baab, Hans-Georg
Ulbrich, Gunter
Schwehm, Fabian

Honing, Richard

Mdiller, Michael
Mitschke, Peter

7. Spieltag 16.11.2024

Kegel
1846 : 1967
2022 ;2035
1678 :1710
+HP -HP  AMaP  *AP -AP
8:0 140: 40 6 :0
4 :2 150: 9,0 6 : 2
4 :2 10,0:14,0 3 : 5
3:5 80:10,0 2 : 4
2:4 80 :16,0 2 : 6
2:6 30 :150 0 : 6
555 SKC Sippersfeld
535 Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
518 SKC Sippersfeld
487 Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
482 Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
481 SKC Sippersfeld
481 SKC Sippersfeld
463 Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
452 TV Kirchheimbolanden
448 TV Kirchheimbolanden

Kegelzentrum Sembach
TSR Halle Rodalben

Kegelzentrum Sembach
SKC Sippersfeld

G.Geibel, 19.11.2024
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Landesklasse A ( Gesamtschnitt ab 2 Einsitze )

PI.

Alt Neu

PI.

1
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Name

Gundersdorff, Wolfgang
Will, Jonas

Strunk, Alexander
Ulbrich, Gunter
Schulze, Rolf

Baab, Hans-Georg
Eyerdam, Hans-Jirgen
Ritz, Frank

Honing, Richard
Muiller, Michael
GroR, Egon
Mitschke, Peter
HaOlécher, Reinhold
Schwehm, Fabian
Eichen, Sven
Wagner, Tim
Eimermann, Klaus
Gohlich, Uwe
Brunner, Albert
Fromm, Ernst-Ludwig
Berndt, Glnter
Nagy, Jonas

Hess, Matt

Herzog, Martin
Sander, Friedrich
Schlosser, Reinhard
Steil, Ridiger

Hess, Philipp
Jansen, Martin
Diehl, Franz
Muhlen, Ingeborg
Dauser, Walter
Squeo, Aldo
Weitzel, Frank
Klamta, Klaus
Pfeiffer, Marco
Dobberstein, Michael
Dorrie, Thorsten
Krieger, Andreas
Nischwitz, Edwin
Langer, Ringo
Heiden, Uwe
Kabakci, Erkan
Toigo, Anja

Pfister, Andre

Klub

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
TuS Gerolsheim 3

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
SKC Sippersfeld

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
SKC Sippersfeld

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
SKC Sippersfeld
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
SKC Sippersfeld

TV Kirchheimbolanden
TuS Gerolsheim 3
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
TuS Gerolsheim 3

TSG Schwabenheim 2
TuS Gerolsheim 3

TuS Gerolsheim 3

TV Kirchheimbolanden
TuS Gerolsheim 3

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
SKC Sippersfeld

KSG Pfeddersheim 2

TV Kirchheimbolanden
TV Kirchheimbolanden
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2
SKC Sippersfeld
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
TSG Schwabenheim 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2
KSG Pfeddersheim 2

TV Kirchheimbolanden
TuS Gerolsheim 3

TuS Gerolsheim 3

SKC Sippersfeld

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
SKC Sippersfeld
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
SKC Sippersfeld

TSG Schwabenheim 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2
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MUOVV
[N PAVN

Schn
573,00
491,00
547,50
490,67
529,00
503,75
499,67
502,00
479,00
453,50
478,00
492,33
477,50
481,67
474,33
473,50
502,67
477,75
477,00
501,00
415,00
0,00
449,00
468,00
480,00
458,00
476,50
471,00
0,00
0,00
442,50
469,00
440,67
433,00
438,00
413,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
454,00
0,00
0,00
424,00
0,00
0,00

Sp

1
1
2
4
2
3
1
1
4
3
1
4
2
1
1
3
4
2
1
4
1
2
2
2
1
4
1
2
3
2
0
1
4
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
0
1
1

LBLA~LLR]
[N PAVN

Schn
518,00
553,00
482,50
530,00
504,00
518,00
525,00
506,00
512,25
528,33
513,00
485,50
506,00
503,00
523,00
494,33
471,75
495,00
502,00
474,75
538,00
475,50
493,00
466,00
423,00
461,25
426,00
430,50
455,00
452,00

0,00
395,00
42475
414,00
399,00

0,00
556,00
556,00
478,00

0,00
450,00
430,00

0,00
413,00
364,00
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Ges.

Schn
545,50
522,00
515,00
513,14
512,33
509,86
506,00
504,00
501,17
498,40
495,50
488,43
487,00
487,00
486,50
486,00
485,00
483,50
482,00
480,00
476,50
475,50
471,00
467,00
465,75
459,86
459,67
457,50
455,00
452,00
442,50
432,00
431,57
428,25
425,00
413,50
556,00
556,00
478,00
454,00
450,00
430,00
424,00
413,00
364,00

pers. A

heute Bestl E
518 573 0
0 568 0
0 596 0
518 565 0
0 546 0
535 585 0
555 555 0
506 506 0
481 535 0
463 591 0
0 513 0
452 554 0
491 561 0
487 503 1
0 538 0
489 540 0
478 558 0
504 574 0
0 601 0
0 519 0
538 544 0
0 499 0
482 501 1
481 529 0
423 514 0
392 530 0
448 505 0
0 503 0
0 470 0
0 453 0
0 451 0
0 473 1
422 501 0
414 497 1
399 456 1
418 418 0
0 556 0
0 595 0
0 478 0
0 454 1
0 526 0
0 430 0
0 424 0
0 555 0
364 364 2

G.Geibel, 19.11.2024

Ma
Pu

2,0
2,0
2,0
8,0
3,0
6,0
5,0
2,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
9,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
6,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
3,0
3,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0




Ergebnisse It. Spielbericht

Landesklasse A

7. Spieltag

Name

Ritz, Frank

Sander, Friedrich
Gundersdorff, Wolfgang
Klamta, Klaus

Gesamt:

Kegel
506
423
518
399

1846

SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel
3 1 4 535
0 1 1 463
3 1 1 482
0 1 4 487

6,0 2 10 1967

Name

Baab, Hans-Georg
Muller, Michael
Hess, Matt
Schwehm, Fabian

Gesamt:

Name

HaOl6écher, Reinhold
Wagner, Tim
Gohlich, Uwe
Berndt, Giinter

Gesamt:

Kegel
491
489
504
538

2022

SP MaP MaP SP Kegel
1 1 3 555
3 1 1 481
2 1 2 518
4 1 0 481
10 2 6 2035

Name

Eyerdam, Hans-Jirgen
Herzog, Martin

Ulbrich, Glinter
Ho6ning, Richard

Gesamt:

Name

Squeo, Aldo
Pfister, Andre
Weitzel, Frank
Eimermann, Klaus

Gesamt:

Kegel
422
364
414
478

1678

SP MaP MaP SP Kegel
2 1 2 448
2 1 2 392
1 1 3 452
4 1 0 418
9 2 7 1710

Name

Steil, Rudiger
Schlosser, Reinhard
Mitschke, Peter
Pfeiffer, Marco

Gesamt:

G.Geibel, 19.11.2024




